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General
Summary
of

Patriotic
Effort
in
the

Dominion
of

New
Zealand

from
the

Outbreak
of

War
to
the

31st
March,

1920.

2

Province,
&c.

Total
Receipts.
'

from
All

Sources.
Relief.

Equipment.*
Comforts.
Red
Cross.

Expendit BelgianRelief.Expenditure.ture. Other
Allies.
Navy

Relief.
General

J.Expenses.y
Transfers.

Balance
as —at 31/3/20.

Auckland —Active Closed

!

£ 1,259,348294,373
£ 193,921276

£ 21,272 6,043

£ 122,39729,348
£ 92,695 36,494
£ 100,2791,269

I

£ 13,514 17,045
£ 4,853 23,409£ 4,853 23,409
£ 32,725 5.533£ 32,725 5.533

£ 259,190 174,956
£ 418,502

Total..j1,553,721
194,197

27,315
151,745
129,189
101,548

30,559
28,26228,262
I

38,25838,258
i

434,146
418,502

Hawke's
Bay —Active Closed

360,520 82,667
30,552 148

16,419937

14,545 19,223
12,193 15,165

9,800 2,270

1,120 184

9,662 4,5899,662 4,589

11,8972,06411,8972,064

130,43138,087
123,901

Total..443,187443,187
30,70030,700

17,35617,356
33,76833,768
27,35827,358

12,07012,070
1,3041,304
14,25114,251
13,96113,961
168,518
123,901

Taranaki —Active Closed

"•

202,09271,740
38,811 43

6,522 1,954
12,631 12,119

7,612 3,405

5,735 11,2555,735 11,255

748 2,502748 2,502

2,830 252,830 25

3,428 1,1993,428 1,199

96,047 39,238
27,728

Total..••i
273,832273,832
I

38,85438,854
8,4768,476
24,75024,750

11,01711,017
16,99016,990

3,2503,250

2,8552,855

4,6274,627

135,285
27,728

Wellington —Active Closed

2,172,543 509,201
119.3522,514
169,8937,489

437,886 92,406
440,247 50,913
33,434 54,137

18,359 1,861

11,49228,265
169,785 16,371

267,856 255,245
504,239

Total
..••

2,681,744
121,866
177,382

530,292
I

491,160
87,571
20,22020,220
39,75739,757

186,156186,156
523,101

504,239

Marlborough —Active Closed
Total

..
70,541 36,776 107,317
9,585 20 9,605

(

774 363 1,137
11,214 1,686 12,90011,214 1,686

5,188 155 5,3435,188 155
T

119 9,201 9,320119 9,201

10160 16110160

2,971 400 3,3712,971 400

1,750260 2,0101,750260

12,54424,631
26,295

107,317
|

9,605
i

1,137
12,900

5,343

9,320

161

3,371

2,010

37,175
26,295

I

Nelson —Active Closed

89,166 32,795
13,213 176

—r-
3,057 3,104

6,183 8,3966,183 8,396

24,031 1,30124,031 1,301

1,021 2,7961,021 2,796
i

450 49450 49

449 467449 467

1,467 1,1131,467 1,113

7,308 15,393
31,987

Total
..

121,961121,961
13,38913,389

6,1616,161

14,57914,579
25,33225,332
3,8173,817

499499

916916

2,5802,580

22,701

31,987
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